.__ _______ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ - -
DATE: 10/03/97 UNION ELECTRTC COMPANY PAGE: 0
IIME:'09:05:A4- CALLAWAY RECORDS IEFORMATZOM SYSTEM REPORT: ARCP7201* '
CALC COVER SHEET
...................................
RECORD 1RMBER: KJ.08-
IEVISION: 000
A170.0166/C090

-(R) RECORD NUMBER : KJ-08
(R) REVISION NUMBER : 000
(R) FROM RECORD DATE (F ) DATE TYPE CODE
19971002 I-INITIATED DATE
(R) PLANT PROGRAM DB
(R) KEYWORD : QUALIFICATION
(R) DISCIPLINE : E
(R) SITE APPLICABILITY : 2-CALLAWAY
(R) DESCRIPTION
RECALCULATION OF ANTICIPATED RUNNING TIME TO ACCOUNT FOR THE USE OF 139
DEGREES F. IN PLACE OF THE ORIGINALLY REPORTED 137 DEGREES F. THIS
CALCULATION WILL DOCU!.ENT THAT THE DIESEL GENERATOR EQUIPMENT CAN BE
EXPECTED TO SUCESSFULLY RUN FOR 720 HOURS (30 DAYS) IN AN AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE OF 139 DEGREES F. WITHOUT ENVIRCNMENTALLY INDUCED FAILURE.
(R) MEDIA LCCATION : DEPT (R) MEDIA : N-NUMBERING LOG
COMPONENT NUMBER : KKJ01A KKJ01B
NE01 NE02
NE106 NE107
.KJ121 KJ122
(R) SYSTEM . KJ NE
COMPUTER CODE
REFERENCE TYPE REFERENCE NUMBER REF REV REFERENCE ATTACHED
DRAW D350 M-018-00821 001
DRAW. D350 M-018-00822 003
DRAW D350 M-018-00823 002
DRAW D350 M-018-00824 003
DRAW D350 M-018-00825 003
(R) NAME
HAINES ROBERT G
(R) ORG/ VENDOR CODE * UO50 -UNION ELECTRIC
. _ _ . _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - _ - - - -
DA*E 10/02/97 UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY PAGE: 2
T2ME : * 09 : 05 :15 CALLAWAY RECORDS INFORMATZOM SYSTEM REPORT: ARCP2191
* ' FJ-08 DATA SHEET
. BLDG /ELEV/, ROOM-GRID : DG 2000
SUPERSEDES . :
SUPERSEDED BY :
. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
******************************
** TOTAL RECORDS: 1 **
*<****************************
I